QuickSpecs  Aruba ClearPass Policy Manager Platform
Overview
Page 1
Aruba ClearPass Policy Manager Platform
The most advanced Secure NAC platform available
The Aruba ClearPass Policy Manager, part of the Aruba 360 Secure Fabric, provides role- and device-based secure network access
control for IoT, BYOD, corporate devices, as well as employees, contractors and guests across any multivendor wired, wireless and
VPN infrastructure.

Performance and scale Please refer to the
ClearPass  Scaling and
Ordering Guide
Please refer to the
ClearPass  Scaling and
Ordering Guide
Please refer to the
ClearPass  Scaling and
Ordering Guide
Please refer to the
ClearPass Scaling and
Ordering Guide
Form Factor
 Rackmount Included 1U SFF Easy Install Rail
1U Cable Management
Arm
1U SFF Easy Install Rail
1U Cable Management
Arm
1U SFF Easy Install Rail
1U Cable Management
Arm
Dimensions (WxHxD) 17.2 x 1.7 x 11.3” 17.11 x 1.70 x 15.05” 17.11" x 1.70" x 15.05" 17.1 x 1.7 x 27.8”
Weight (Max Config) 8.5 lbs Up to 19.18 lbs Up to 19.18 lbs Up to 36 lbs
Power
 Power supply 200 watts max HPE 900W AC 240VDC
Power Input FIO Module*
HPE 500W Flex Slot
Platinum Hot Plug Power
Supply
HPE 500W Flex Slot
Platinum Hot Plug Power
Supply
Notes: *The HPE 900W Redundant Power Supply supports 100VAC to 240VAC and also supports 240VDC., R1V82A
 Power cord C13 - NEMA 5-15P
US/CA 110V 10Amp
Power Cord
C13 - NEMA 5-15P
US/CA 110V 10Amp
Power Cord
C13 - C14 WW 250V
10Amp Jumper Cord
C13 - C14 WW 250V
10Amp Jumper Cord
Power redundancy N/A Optional Optional Optional
AC input voltage 100/240 VAC auto-
selecting
100/240 VAC auto-
selecting
100/240 VAC auto-
selecting
100/240 VAC auto-
selecting
AC input frequency 50/60 Hz auto-selecting 50/60 Hz auto-selecting 50/60 Hz auto-selecting 50/60 Hz auto-selecting
Environmental
 Operating temperature 5º to 35º C
(41º to 95º F)
10º to 35º C
(50º to 95º F)
10º to 35º C
(50º to 95º F)
10º to 35º C
(50º to 95º F)
Operating vibration 0.25 G at 5 Hz to 200 Hz
for 15 minutes
Random vibration at
0.000075 G²/Hz, 10Hz to
300Hz, (0.15 G’s nominal)
Random vibration at
0.000075 G²/Hz, 10Hz to
300Hz, (0.15 G’s
Random vibration at
0.000075 G²/Hz, 10Hz to
300Hz, (0.15 G’s nominal)
Operating shock 1 shock pulse of 20 G for
up to 2.5 ms
2 G's 2 G's 2 G's
Operating altitude -16 m to 3,048 m
(-50 ft to 10,000 ft)
3,050 m (10,000 ft) 3,050 m (10,000 ft) 3,050 m (10,000 ft)
QuickSpecs  Aruba ClearPass Policy Manager Platform